Position

Exe Dir Research & Evaluation

Director | Assess Operations -
224

Program Manager C-Sapa Eval
Res/Asmt

Coordinator Assess Research
Eval

Program Manager C-Sapa Eval
Res/Asmt

Coordinator Assess Research
Eval

Curriculum Specialist Elda

Coordinator Assess Research
Eval

Project Spec Il Assessment Res
Eval

Project Spec Il Assessment Res
Eval

Project Spec Il Assess/Account

Coordinator Assess Research
Eval

Project Spec Il Assessment Res
Eval

Project Spec Il Assessment Res
Eval

Project Spec Il Assessment Res
Eval

Project Spec | C-Sapa

Project Spec | C-Sapa

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)
Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Total Wages

$173,206

$157,753

$135,863

$135,079

$125,817

$120,822

$120,200

$109,730

$106,605

$105,732

$102,901

$102,703

$98,129

$91,371

$90,381

$88,433

$84,112

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,379

$33,606

$27,187

$34,559

$39,177

$37,954

$19,970

$31,073

$21,157

$28,412

$33,139

$35,695

$25,990

$31,703

$33,041

$17,574

$24,040



Program Analyst

Project Spec | C-Sapa

Project Spec | C-Sapa

Project Spec | C-Sapa

Multimedia Design Specialist

Program Analyst

Project Spec | C-Sapa

Curriculum Specialist Elda

Staff Secretary

Multimedia Design Specialist

Testing Specialist

Staff Secretary

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Staff Secretary

Staff Secretary

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)
Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

Center Student Assess
(380)

$81,613

$81,362

$80,647

$75,012

$73,851

$71,972

$70,108

$64,358

$62,901

$55,661

$54,687

$44,051

$41,798

$39,181

$29,048

$9,665

$24,245

$22,994

$19,713

$22,680

$22,558

$27,586

$25,058

$16,471

$20,151

$17,177

$19,446

$17,079

$16,754

$15,734

$12,222

$3,803



