Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exe Dir Research & Evaluation		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$173,206	\$34,379
Director I Assess Operations - 224		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$157,753	\$33,606
Program Manager C-Sapa Eval Res/Asmt		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$135,863	\$27,187
Coordinator Assess Research Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$135,079	\$34,559
Program Manager C-Sapa Eval Res/Asmt		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$125,817	\$39,177
Coordinator Assess Research Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$120,822	\$37,954
Curriculum Specialist Elda		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$120,200	\$19,970
Coordinator Assess Research Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$109,730	\$31,073
Project Spec II Assessment Res Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$106,605	\$21,157
Project Spec II Assessment Res Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$105,732	\$28,412
Project Spec II Assess/Account		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$102,901	\$33,139
Coordinator Assess Research Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$102,703	\$35,695
Project Spec II Assessment Res Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$98,129	\$25,990
Project Spec II Assessment Res Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$91,371	\$31,703
Project Spec II Assessment Res Eval		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$90,381	\$33,041
Project Spec I C-Sapa		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$88,433	\$17,574
Project Spec I C-Sapa		Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$84,112	\$24,040

Program Analyst	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$81,613	\$24,245
Project Spec I C-Sapa	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$81,362	\$22,994
Project Spec I C-Sapa	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$80,647	\$19,713
Project Spec I C-Sapa	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$75,012	\$22,680
Multimedia Design Specialist	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$73,851	\$22,558
Program Analyst	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$71,972	\$27,586
Project Spec I C-Sapa	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$70,108	\$25,058
Curriculum Specialist Elda	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$64,358	\$16,471
Staff Secretary	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$62,901	\$20,151
Multimedia Design Specialist	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$55,661	\$17,177
Testing Specialist	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$54,687	\$19,446
Staff Secretary	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$44,051	\$17,079
Office Assistant	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$41,798	\$16,754
Office Assistant	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$39,181	\$15,734
Staff Secretary	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$29,048	\$12,222
Staff Secretary	Sacramento County Office of Education	Center Student Assess (380)	\$9,665	\$3,803